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GOLF GLUB 2023 MEMBERSHIP & SERVICE FEES

MEMBERSHIP FEES
Senior

Intermediate

Junior (ages 13-18)
Novice (ages 6-12)
Social

Storage

Junior Storage

Senior Storage

Senior Storage, Cleaning (No Pull Cart)
Senior Storage, cleaning & Pull Cart

Power Caddy
Storage and Cleaning
Storage, Cleaning & Battery Charging

Locker Rental
Seasonal

Pull Cart
Seasonal

Power Cart

Seasonal Power Cart (per-seat)
Power Cart Coupon Book (per-seat)
Private Car Trail Fee (Grandfathered)

Driving Range
Single

Family
Non-Member

LEAGUE FEES

Women’s Division Tuesday League
Junior Clinic Fee

Men’s Super Senior League

Base
$654.96
$326.26
$114.96

$78.00
$55.65

SERVICE FEES

$33.04
$75.65
$135.65
$160.00

$205.22
$260.00

$40.00

$75.65

$600.00
$150.00
$110.00

$120.00
$180.00
$160.00

Fee
$20.00
$35.00
$45.00

NSGA
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00

Taxes
$103.04
$53.74
$22.04
$16.50
$8.35

$4.96
$11.35
$20.35
$24.00

$30.78
$39.00

$6.00

$11.25

$90.00
$22.50
$16.50

$18.00
$27.00
$24.00

Total
$790.00
$412.00
$169.00
$126.50

$64.00

$38.00
$87.00
$156.00
$184.00

$236.00
$299.00

$46.00

$87.00

$690.00
$172.50
$126.50

$138.00
$207.00
$184.00



