

2023 MEMBERSHIP & SERVICE FEES

MEMBERSHIP FEES	Base	NSGA	Taxes	Total	
Senior	\$654.96	\$32.00	\$103.04	\$790.00	
Intermediate	\$326.26	\$32.00	\$53.74	\$412.00	
Junior (ages 13-18)	\$114.96	\$32.00	\$22.04	\$169.00	
Novice (ages 6-12)	\$78.00	\$32.00	\$16.50	\$126.50	
Social	\$55.65		\$8.35	\$64.00	
SERVICE FEES					
Storage					
Junior Storage	\$33.04		\$4.96	\$38.00	
Senior Storage	\$75.65		\$11.35	\$87.00	
Senior Storage, Cleaning (No Pull Cart)	\$135.65		\$20.35	\$156.00	
Senior Storage, cleaning & Pull Cart	\$160.00		\$24.00	\$184.00	
Power Caddy					
Storage and Cleaning	\$205.22		\$30.78	\$236.00	
Storage, Cleaning & Battery Charging	\$260.00		\$39.00	\$299.00	
Locker Rental					
Seasonal	\$40.00		\$6.00	\$46.00	
Pull Cart					
Seasonal	\$75.65		\$11.25	\$87.00	
Power Cart					
Seasonal Power Cart (per-seat)	\$600.00		\$90.00	\$690.00	
Power Cart Coupon Book (per-seat)	\$150.00		\$22.50	\$172.50	
Private Car Trail Fee (Grandfathered)	\$110.00		\$16.50	\$126.50	
Driving Range					
Single	\$120.00		\$18.00	\$138.00	
Family	\$120.00		\$27.00	\$207.00	
Non-Member	\$160.00		\$27.00	\$184.00	
NOT MICHIDE	ψ100.00		ΨΖ4.00	ψ104.00	

LEAGUE FEES	Fee
Women's Division Tuesday League	\$20.00
Junior Clinic Fee	\$35.00
Men's Super Senior League	\$45.00